Double Stacker for AS&I-395,397
ASN-395,397 ¥ TV RZ wh

SS42

PARTS LIST

1. STACKER FRAME COMPONENTS

w0 ERCE

29145109
No.0990-01

1 161-36400 HAKDLE nzh b 4

2 250-31007 SLID PIPE AR N AT 1

3 250-32004 STACKER POLE Z4yh- ¥Fad 1

4 161-37161 STACKER ¥y IRETE 1

5 GS§-31151K00 STACKER BAR HOLDER AEPH-N -bARTY 1

[ TET-37259 STACKER STAND ASH, YRV PETE IR 1

7 161-37804 WING SCREW Fanpy 1
‘8 NM-6050001-SC RUT MS DFhFe H5X0.8 13z 1

9 250-31808 STACKER BOTTGM SUPPOR Rgh- vhEx 1
H SM-6082502-TF SCREW Y8 L=25 oFha7 i Ab 2
1 RS-0B2D0DZ-EN SPRING WASHER X8 BEI ST 3
2 KP-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4X17.4X1.6 L3 A I yTAOMB 2
3 B8103-KP3-000-A  ADJUSTING SCREW Fantyiy 4ty 2
7] NM-6120003-SE NUT MI2 aFhysh H12 332 4
15 BS-1253010-EN SPRING WASHER 12.5X21.5X%3 AE Y 2 12.5821.5%3 2
16 WP-1302501-5C WASHER 13X24X2.5 €3 1 ¥ 13X24X2,6 4
17 SM-5083002-TX SCREW ¥8 L=30 Brhs7HE AR W8 L=30 2
18 ®$-0520002-K¥ SPRING WASHER M8 NEYR L M8 2
19 WP-0841601-SC WASHER 8,4X17.4X1.6 EFE A E 3§94 KB 2
20 SL-9082093-SE SCREW 3 Re¥ushok £b 2
21 WS-0B20002-KK SPRING WASEER ¥8 BEIEERL) 4
22 WP-0841601-5C WASHER 8.4X17.4X1.6 39 3h ¥4 M8 4
23 PC-0151060-00 SPEED CONTROLLER b -htavho-3 2
24 PA-2005001-00 AIR CYLINDER IF-yyvy 1
25 SH-5061002-TP SCREW M6 L=10 ¥A2THE A M6 L=10 1
26 WP-0641601-SC WASHER IR 1
27 SM-6083002-TN SCREW M8 L=30 nyA7THE AL M8 1=30 1
28 FP-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4X17.4X1.6 E3$ A Ih EvA M8 1
29 161-38109 ROD 73N 1
30 NR-6080D0F-SC NUT ¥8%).25 pEhRESL ME 133 i
31 SL-40410681-5F SCRER W4 =10 FATIFYT A7 R4 L=10 Z
32 250-32202 PILLOW COYER [ BN T i
33 SM-6061002-TP SCREW M6 L=10 BIETFE A M6 L=10 4
34 WS-0610002-KN SPRING WASHER 6.EX12.2X1.5 IS I3 1 4
35 %P-0641601-5C WASHER L33 A3 3hdvA MG 4
36 161-36806 WIKT PILLOW ONIT 3Tk D-ao7h Z
37 161-36905 THRUST COVER AFAN BT~ 2
38 §5-8660612-1P SCREW 1/4-40 L=6 MARY 1/4-40 L=6 4




2. PNEUNATIC COMPONENTS

4

—

pd

R wﬂ» w-\wlmgw
hkll_ / 4
9&555‘ 6 ;o
F;QN@.@ \




FEF. N0 ROTE  PARRNO. DESCRIPTION . LA S A Qy _
1 G8S-42001000 STACKER HOLDER ARyh- B¥ 1
2 GSS-42002000 STACKER CUSHION AAyh- povay 1
3 G8S5-42003000 LOWER STRUT % yFay ]
4 G8§-42004000 CYLINDER BRACKET IV - 7 Sryh 2
5 GSS5-42005000 CYLINDER NOSE OF CAM METAL FIVE - YAy BT 1
6 GS5-42006000 PILLOW SLIDER - AN 2
7 PA-3250001-A0  LONG STROKE CYLINDER oy e A=y i
8 PC-0151060-00  SPEED CONTROLLER 2 - avio-3 2
9 SM-4040501-SN  SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 FA' 333 M4X0.7 L=b 20

10 SL-4041291-SC  SCREW M4 1=12 FAT2RY AR M4 L=12 4

11 SL-4041201-SC  SCREW M4 1=12 FAT 23S bAZ M4 L=12 2

12 G5404-172-0A0  FRAME SHAFT ASM, M7 LR Y (43) 1

13 250-32608 PRESSER ARM HOLDER RIAFLIFL Wiy 1

14 250-31600 CYLINDER INSTALLING ARM {hEY JUVA - BYIIYT 1

15 180-72553 THREAD CUTTER SUPPORT ASM. ThEIHEST ]

16 PA-1004505-A0 CYLINDER SENZS 1

17 PJ-3040405-04  ELBOW UNION IME 22k 1

18 165-37804 WING SCREW FAH3y 2

19 SM-6050802-TR  SCREW M5X0.8 L=8 nyH7HE b MBX0 .8 L=8 2

20 250-32301 STACKER BLOW PIPE AAyh-7"0-N AT 1

21 PJ-3040800-02  ELBOW UNION F 2

22 PJ-3050800-02  UNION TEE 2=ty 74- 1

23 HX-0015000-00  CLIP -7} 209y 2

24 SM-1041001-SC  SCREW H4X0.7 L=10 #3237 M4X0,7 L=10 2

25 KP-0410846-SC  WASHER [ 4N 2

26 WS-0410002-KN  SPRING WASHER NEY G M4 2

27 NM-6040001-SC  NUT M4 pyhyFIL M4 2

28 PV-1508020-00  SOLENOID VALVE, 5 PORT Bk -h FYYIATY 1

29 PV-1308020-00  SOLENOID VALVE, 3 PORT (NC) 3% -MNC)F Yy Ay 1

30 PV-1508020-00  SOLENOID VALVE, 5 PORT 5% -} 7YY ATy 1

31 G5102-397-04A0  SOLENOID VALVE ASM, 25 -hF VY AT I3 1

32 PJ-3040851-02  ELBOW I 2

33 BT-0600401-FB  TUBE $1-7 1

34 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK 9LAYE-Z 7D 1

35 BT-0800501-ER  VINYL TUBE f1-7' 1

36 SL-4041091-5C  SCREW M4 X 1D FATARY bAZ M4X0.7 L=10 2

37 PJ1-3050800-02  UNION TEE 1z F4- 1

38 PV-9030040-00  SCREW N7 R UEERY 6

39 GH103-397-0A0  SOLENOID VALVE CORD ASM, FUY AT VI-b A 3

40 HK-0346100-80  HOUSING 8P NIV 8P 1

41 G5103-397-0A0  SOLENOID VALVE CORD ASM. F YUY AT VI~ 73 !

43 G8506-397-0A0  SOLENOID VALVE CORD B ASM. FUy At ya-N BY: 1

43 #01 G5425-397-0A0  STACKER PEDAL EXPORT ASK. AAgh-at 2 payayys 1

44 G5424-397-0A0  STACKER PEDAL ASM, ARYH-AT A B3 1

45 161-15255 STACKER SWITCH ASM, ARV #h BR4YF 43 {1)

46 161-15008 FOOT SWITCH BASE PLATE 7-RNAAIFV IR A {n

47 161-15107 RUBBER 7-h A49FT A {1

48 $S-1110640-SL  SCREW 11/64-40 L=3.5 #3333 11/64-40 L=5.5 {2)

49 161-18002 STACKER DIFFERENTIAL SHIEL ARyH Fb ¥~ (1

50 #02 CM-3002002-02  SAFETY LABEL 2(LARGE) TuL At h 2{8 1) 1

51 #01  CM-3002002-A2  SAFETY LABEL 4(LARGE) Tyl YAt L 447 1) 1

52 #03  CM-3002000-04  CAUTION LABEL(H0) v R Fan4y-E{50) 1

53 402  CH-3002002-01  SAFETY LABEL 2(SMALL) TYE vIAT A 2(Fan) 1

54 #01 CM-3002002-A1  SAFETY LABEL 4(SMALL) Ty vsat i 4(an) 1

55 #03  €M-3002000-03  ATTENTION LABEL av' il Fandy-1(31.56) 1

56 6S5-42007000 CAUTION TAPE Falf 7-7° 0.5

NOTE (7R&d)

#01, ., .FOR EXPORT
#02, .. .FOR DOMESTIC USE
#03....FOR JE

b
[ X
JEH



d u K.® JUKI iR &#t

HELR, A
JUKI CORPORATION To order of for further

information,
please contact:

RoONR=YUZMIBRARBOLMTERCEETIEMNHY T,

* The description covered in 1his paris list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
¥oDA—YIYX R, 1995468 REOBARTRELELDTY,

* This paris list is edited in accardance with the product specitications as of June 1995.

95 + 09 Printed in Japan (Te)



